Wis. Valley Conference Boys Soccer

Wausau West at D.C. Everest

SCORING SUMMARY
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1
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GOALKEEPING
Player
Will Stengl

Aissen Witter

TEAM STATS
Team

Wausau West
D.C. Everest

Time
2:02
8:39
10:00
18:08
26:42
27:17
50:07
52:18
68:18
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ww
DCE
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Team
Wausau West

D.C. Everest

Shots

37

Date: Oct. 2
Final Score: D.C. Everest 7, Wausau West 2

Goal

Hezekiah Mletzko
Hezekiah Mletzko
Ethan Dykman
Hezekiah Mletzko
Alex Voigt
Jayden Kufahl
Jayden Kufahl
Nick Yang

Sam Kasten

Shots
On Goal

27

Minutes
Played
80

80

Fouls

Assist

Sam Kasten
Graham Abt
none

none

none

Landon Gray
Sam Kasten
none

Hezekiah Mletzko

Goals Goalie
Allowed Saves

7 20

2 4
Corner Yellow
Kicks Cards

0 1

6 0

Decision
(W,LorT)
L



